Dan Knudson Singles
Sponsored by White Flyer
Resident Trophies

2025 Minnesota State Shoot

Yeti 18 oz. Water Bottle w/Straw

Event No. 4
Wednesday
6/25/2025

Non-Resident Trophies Shells Res/NR Trophies
Trophy Class/Category/Place Name City State | Score | ATA No.
T401 [HIGH CLASS AAA BERENS KYLER W STACY MN 100 | 1115462
T402 | CLASS AAARU WALKER PETER S SARTELL MN 98 9604149
T403 [HIGH CLASS AA KING SHAWN W DETROIT LAKES MN 98 760626
T404 | CLASS AARU PAPPAS GEORGE A DULUTH MN 97 8605327
T405 [HIGH CLASS A HOULE JOHN M CLEARWATER MN 97 8406284
T406 | CLASSARU MICHAELIS MIKE V MONTICELLO MN 95 8506640
T407 [HIGH CLASS B ZYCHTODDJ ELK RIVER MN 96 115588
T408 | CLASSBRU WENNER MICHAEL D GRAND RAPIDS MN 96 410636
T409 [HIGH GUN CLASS C BUSSE OWEN ANDERSON GLENCOE MN 94 2523044
T410 | CLASS CRU STARKMAN JEFF SHOREWOOD MN 93 2215084
T411 [HIGH CLASS D MATHIES CARTER R WATKINS MN 94 1626525
T412 | CLASSDRU GRAVES CHASE M HERMANTOWN MN 93 2302313
T413 [HIGH JUNIOR BREITBART DANE J FAIRMONT MN 95 2214847
T414 [HIGH JUNIOR GOLD MUNSON BENJAMIN J ANNANDALE MN 95 1778796
T415 [HIGH LADY | LARSON TRACY GLENCOE MN 92 612972
T416 (HIGH LADY I WALKER DAWN R SARTELL MN 97 1216148
T417 |NOVICE NO ENTRY

T418 [HIGH SUB VETERAN HAVERLY TROY NEW LONDON MN 98 2805615
T419 [HIGH SUB JUNIOR PAYONK AIDIN J FOLEY MN 97 2410635
T420 [HIGH SENIOR VETERAN NEUMANN DEAN R DAKOTA MN 99 8803196
T421 [HIGH VETERAN REDFIELD FRANK J COHASSET MN 99 2811813
T422 (HIGH LADY MN CLASS B KNUDSON MELISSA J ISANTI MN 86 311269
N423 [NON RES HIGH CLASS AAA LAMONT PATRICK R BRANDON MB 98 9805632
N424 [NON RES HIGH CLASS AA HEITNER SHELLY L FORT DODGE 1A 93 8901333
N425 [NON RES HIGH CLASS A NO ENTRY

N426 [NON RES HIGH CLASS B AUNE LIAM GEORGE PAPILLION NE 98 2416570
N427 [NON RES HIGH CLASS C AUNE JASONT PAPILLION NE 92 2416186
N428 [NON RES HIGH CLASS D SEITER MELANIE CANISTOTA SD 79 1512976
N429 [NON RES HIGH JUNIOR POWELL JJ PAPILLION NE 100 | 2307576
N430 [NON RES HIGH JUNIOR GOLD LAUGHLIN CLAY DURANT OK 100 | 1510841
N431 [NON RES HIGH LADY | MCKEOUGH SAGE B WAUSAU Wi 91 1778007
N432 [NON RES HIGH LADY II JACK SANDRA JO ALTOONA Wi 97 8502397
N433 [NON RES HIGH SUB VETERAN REED TIM M BATH SD 98 8503923
N434 [NON RES HIGH SUB JUNIOR WULF GAVIN WALCOTT 1A 88 2112426
N435 [NON RES HIGH SENIOR VETERAN WESTJOHN MIKE MONTICELLO IL 95 1766208
N436 [NON RES HIGH VETERAN NEEDHAM JOSEPH D WALCOTT 1A 93 766763




6/30/25, 3:45 PM

2025 MN State Shoot

Event 4 - Dan Knudson Singles
Wednesday, June 25, 2025

Lewis Purse (4 Classes) Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $500.00)
(Place 1=100% )

Number of entries: 49
Number of classes: 4
Payout Method: Place Percentage

about:blank

Class 1 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $124.50 available for this class

Squad

34

46

23

27

33

33

38

42

42

about:blank

Post

Name

POWELL, JJ

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

BERENS, KYLER W.

AUNE, LIAM GEORGE

WALKER, PETER S.

MERCHLEWITZ, BERNIE

KUBASCH, NICK J.

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

KING, SHAWN W.

HAVERLY, TROY

KEMPEL, MICHAEL J.

ATA #

2307576

1510841

1115462

2416570

9604149

7908121

9805115

9805632

0760626

2805615

8006978

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

Cat

JG

SBV

SBV

SBV

Cust
Cat

Class 1 Score

- 100

- 100

- 100

Winnings

$41.50

$41.50

$41.50

1/6



6/30/25, 3:45 PM

Class 2 Winners , Number of entries: 14, $125.00 available for this class

Squad

18

25

28

34

46

32

38

42

45

48

46

30

48

Class 3 Winners , Number of entries: 11, $124.50 available for this class

about:blank

Post

Name

MICHAELIS, DAVID M.

JACK, SANDRA JO

PAYONK, AIDIN J.

LEE, RORY

KNUDSON, DANIEL J.

ARVIG, SCOTT T.

RAMSEY, SHAWN R.

HAVERLY, JONT.

KLASSEN, AVA R.

HEITZ, BRANDON J.

BERENS, KYLE W.

OLSON, BRUCE THOMAS

KEENAN, DWIGHT J.

MATHIES, CARTER R.

ATA #

9603782

8502397

2410635

2211498

0310900

9404832

1626963

0415974

2111435

1315739

0925115

2216217

1417140

1626525

about:blank

Class

AAA

AAA

AAA

AAA

AA

AA

AAA

AA

AAA

AAA

Cat

L2

SJ

SBV

SJ

SJ

JG

Cust
Cat

Class 2 Score

97

97

97

97

97

96

96

96

96

96

95

94

94

94

Winnings

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

$25.00

2/6



6/30/25, 3:45 PM

Squad

14

25

40

19

35

19

19

34

39

Post

Name

STARKMAN, JEFF

BRAND, ANTHONY K.

LAWRENCE, BRANDON M.

AUNE, JASONT.

PILARSKI, BRIAN J.

MUNSON, ERIC

MAGNUSSON, RICHARD RYAN

ISAACSON, CRAIG

SMITH, DAVID BEMIDJI

MCKEOUGH, SAGE B.

VROMAN, COLBY H.

about:blank

ATA #

2215084

9204700

0816802

2416186

1939830

8110169

1934437

1776550

9206212

1778007

1419672

Class Cat
C SBV
AA

A

C

B SBV
AA SBV
AA JG
A

B SBV
AA L1
AA JG

Cust

Class 4 Winners , Number of entries: 13, $125.00 available for this class

Squad

34

44

13

about:blank

Post

Name

RIFE, DELAYNA J.

BUCHHEIT, DONALD

MORRISETTE, GARY P.

NOLTE, RANDY S.

ATA # Class
2118857 A
8204370 C
9405087 C
9912485 A

Cat

Cust
Cat

Class 3 Score

93

93

93

92

92

92

91

91

91

91

91

Class 4 Score

89

88

88

87

Winnings

$41.50

$41.50

$41.50

Winnings

$125.00

3/6



6/30/25, 3:45 PM

Squad

25

48

38

44

40

21

24

29

48

Post

Name

LEE, ZAK

ENGUM, MICHAEL S.

RAMSEY, KERRA L.

SKAHAUS, ERIC

STEVENS, MARK R.

NODSLE, PERRY K.

NIEMI, ALLAN R. JR

SEITER, MELANIE

BROWN, HUNTER L.

about:blank

ATA # Class
2309241 C
9303715 C
1859233 A
2309517 D
0315941 B
8402740 D
8207253 D
1512976 D

0766101 AAA

Cat

L1

SJ

SRV

SBV

L1

Cust
Cat

Class 4 Score

Class Purse Report Section (Option funds available for winners: $140.00)
(Place 1 =60%, Place 2 = 40% )

Number of entries: 14

Class AAA Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

Squad

34

33

34

about:blank

Post

Name

LAUGHLIN, CLAY

LAMONT, PATRICK R.

LEE, RORY

ATA #

1510841

9805632

2211498

Cls

AAA

AAA

AAA

Cust
Cat Score
Cat

JG - 100

Winnings

Winnings

$18.00

$12.00

4/6



6/30/25, 3:45 PM about:blank

Class AA Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA #

32 1 ARVIG, SCOTTT. 9404832

Cls

AA

Cat

Class A Winners , Number of entries: 4, $40.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA #

40 4 LAWRENCE, BRANDON M. 0816802
19 1 ISAACSON, CRAIG 1776550
8 3 RIFE, DELAYNA J. 2118857
13 3 NOLTE, RANDY S. 9912485

Cls

Cat

Class B Winners , Number of entries: 3, $30.00 available for this group

Squad Post Name ATA #

5 5 POWELL, JJ 2307576
28 2 PAYONK, AIDIN J. 2410635
19 5 PILARSKI, BRIAN J. 1939830

Cls

B

B

B

Cat

SJ

SBV

Class C Winners , Number of entries: 2, $20.00 available for this group

about:blank

Cust
Cat

Cust

Cat

Cust
Cat

Score

96

Score

93

91

89

87

Score

100

97

92

Winnings

$10.00

Winnings

$24.00

$16.00

Winnings

$18.00

$12.00

5/6



6/30/25, 3:45 PM about:blank

Cust
Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat

Cat
14 5 STARKMAN, JEFF 2215084 C SBV --
25 4 LEE, ZAK 2309241 C --

Class D Winners , Number of entries: 1, $10.00 available for this group

Cust
Squad Post Name ATA # Cls Cat

Cat
24 3 NIEMI, ALLAN R. JR 8207253 D SBV -

about:blank

Score

93

86

Score

79

Winnings

$12.00

$8.00

Winnings

$10.00

6/6





